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@ FAS YI 26.85 0.00 5.55 32.40 54.00 0.00 0.00 54.00 86.40 104
el
2 | o AT oAfsaz e QISEET 03-01-1970 157.47 10.26 0.00 167.73 0.00 0.00 21.49 21.49 189.22 3,446
3 | o ST oAeipiang s AN 08-01-1958 8.00 5.47 0.00 13.47 4.25 0.00 0.00 4.25 17.72 301
@ SPRIE T5 165.47 15.73 0.00 181.20 4.25 0.00 21.49 25.74 206.94 3,747
I3 (C) 192.32 15.73 5.55 213.60 58.25 0.00 21.49 79.74 293.34 3,851
Y (A+B+C) 1,735.88 2445 | 597.91 | 2,358.24 | 2,739.11 | 0.00 | 1,543.79 | 4,282.90 6,641.14 35,951
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D. S-FIAFSN @b 3T
I == AR
1 mﬁ < PRGOS o 3 27-01-1975 2.20 0.00 0.00 2.20 6.76 0.00 0.50 7.26 9.46 1
T Aifene Fu o eI
2 eIk 15-10-1980 17.35 0.00 0.00 17.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.35 -
Taae e foficee
@ SPIE T5 19.55 0.00 0.00 19.55 6.76 0.00 0.50 7.26 26.81 1
) CED) R
SO AR W CEae S| Sonlel o
3 03-05-1990 3.54 0.00 1.00 4,54 0.00 0.00 0.08 0.08 4.62 -
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4 |7 5eis (sl s fficee o Eié g)(wna 24-03-1964 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 -
@ SIS 5.54 0.00 1.00 6.54 0.00 0.00 0.08 0.08 6.62 -
ICEIG|
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5 22-06-1964 1.54 0.00 0.00 1.54 29.60 0.00 0.00 29.60 31.14 -
ffsGe feey
CIRASIES
6 | P T 77 Fem &fGe o 26-02-1980 15.76 0.00 0.00 15.76 6.07 0.00 0.00 6.07 21.83 7
aEfor AR wF AT | Sl i
7 27-02-2004 0.00 0.00 2.33 2.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.33 1
e iy
8 |opm (oeifee fFfiche @m;w 28-09-1961 0.01 0.00 0.01 0.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.02 -
euifas  FFe (TP | Sroel S
9 09-06-1974 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 3
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10 | =P i o= f¥e Bifice 2 31-03-1960 1.70 0.00 0.00 1.70 3.79 0.00 0.00 3.79 5.49 -
11 | =rm A ffise @W; i 29-05-1982 0.00 0.00 5.26 5.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.26 -
5] S/
12 | =rm Bess e @mﬁ 04-01-1985 0.00 0.00 5.12 5.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.12 2
oo fETE q@ o Wl | Somiel o
13 29-11-1988 0.00 0.00 8.20 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.20 2
=t e iferery
SN I (9T A e T
14 Jfi o 4 | 08-10-1964 0.20 0.00 0.03 0.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.23 -
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16 | =ifows ffide @mﬁ 29-03-1974 0.00 0.00 0.43 0.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.43 2
8 SRAN I 19.21 0.00 25.16 44.37 39.46 0.00 0.70 40.16 84.53 17
I (D) 44.30 0.00 26.16 70.46 46.22 0.00 1.28 4750 117.96 18
ALYS (A+B+C+D) 1,780.18 2445 | 624.07 | 2,428.70 | 2,785.33 | 0.00 | 1,545.07 | 4,330.40 | 6,759.10 | 35,969
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
A. #f& Q93 {4 a5 3T
1 Wﬁ . e Best o 2019-20 | 2020-21 68.67 4.28 503.98 455.86 -107.59 0.00 1,001.51 348.27 1,349.78
2 | =P e wik3ew (e e | 2019-20 | 2020-21 -144.93 -181.60 272.60 99.93 -395.98 0.00 631.02 -296.05 334.97
3 %?@gn% el ¢ 2018-19 | 2019-20 179.77 21.01 5,223.97 162.77 -2,956.01 18.54 2,409.37 | -2,774.70 | -365.33
5 A (2@ SAR) 103.51 -156.31 6,000.55 718.56 -3,459.58 18.54 4,041.90 | -2,722.48 | 1,319.42
B. 9-#if& a7 3% gz 36 (FW F11)
3R =% i
4 | o e e T 2013-14 | 2016-17 -3.64 -3.64 22.00 1.46 -13.17 0.00 7.19 -11.71 -4.52
5 | o T Sawe e &G 2016-17 2019-20 5.07 5.07 8.37 0.49 0.00 18.58 0.00 19.07 19.07
SRS PfuKe O FPA WA
6 s 2017-18 | 2020-21 -0.36 -0.36 0.28 2.19 -1.13 0.00 0.00 1.06 1.06
7 | =P BiE [ HfGe 2013-14 | 2020-21 -14.90 -17.98 46.55 27.54 -323.75 0.00 174.08 -296.21 -122.13
ST JERCIIIe T e
8 Sfse Rid " 2013-14 | 2016-17 -0.16 -0.16 1.99 5.00 -13.71 0.00 9.69 -8.71 0.98
TN AW I SANES e
2016-17 2020-21 -0.31 -0.31 0.00 12.19 -1.04 0.0 . 11.1 11.1
9 o i 0 0.00 5 5
8 S o -14.30 -17.38 79.19 48.87 -352.80 18.58 190.96 -285.35 -94.39
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e
S (2i2 Gizaw
10 T B BIRG 2018-19 | 2019-20 -2.09 -2.68 0.00 2.95 -44.06 2.35 14.70 -38.76 -24.06
11 I PrRe mcﬁfjm R 2015-16 | 2018-19 -0.33 -0.33 0.03 3.40 -15.79 0.00 4.10 -12.39 -8.29
ifers Tmaw e Ffcee
TP FRAIY T O e
12 o S 1997-98 | 2016-17 0.01 0.01 0.00 0.01 0.00 0.01 0.00 0.02 0.02
13 ET ° Wi an R 2009-10 | 2012-13 -1.19 -1.68 0.00 9.85 -23.74 0.00 1157 -13.89 2.32
IS Baze [aiw s |
oy FifeTs veee (ke o=
14 | o ) from D 2013-14 | 2019-20 0.28 0.28 0.03 0.10 0.00 0.82 0.04 0.92 0.96
Qe SR 5 -3.32 -4.40 0.06 16.31 -83.59 3.18 30.41 -64.10 -33.69
SICEORICS
15 | ™ %ﬁgé TS T | g0g.09 | 2019-20 0.89 0.89 0.03 2.00 8.57 0.00 9.95 6.57 3.38
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o QUi TSI e
16 | ce 2018-19 | 2020-21 10.70 7.93 11.73 139.21 -95.05 0.00 86.35 44.16 130.51
ST Tl SEEe
17 | eq SE 7 o 2014-15 | 2017-18 -3.11 -3.11 44.86 6.67 -17.63 0.00 5.19 -10.96 5.77
S RS (TS
18 s D 2012-13 | 2016-17 2.36 2.26 0.92 9.46 0.00 0.25 0.00 9.71 9.71
19 | P Afde Bage e fmfwee | 2017-18 2020-21 31.44 22.46 102.05 4.89 0.00 35.49 0.00 40.38 40.38
20 Wﬁ . 12 s 2013-14 | 2019-20 2.43 -2.44 1.94 0.04 0.00 16.34 0.00 16.38 16.38
21 | o7 qifey Tawe A 2018-19 | 2019-20 0.97 0.62 0.47 10.00 0.00 3.39 0.00 13.39 13.39
P SRR Y5 39.04 26.83 162.00 172.27 -121.25 55.47 101.49 106.49 207.98
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fsfial
22 | P (o (e FRGE | 2019-20 | 2020-21 -10.09 -10.11 83.05 497.17 -24.05 33.09 408.40 506.21 914.61
23 %ﬁmc FerE T 01516 | 2017-18 -0.83 -2.73 0.00 0.01 -83.10 0.00 13.32 -83.09 -69.77
T RRE IR S e
24 | S s 2018-19 | 2019-20 1.69 1.27 0.59 21.00 0.00 13.93 0.00 34.93 34.93
25 g?m s (e 2015-16 | 2018-19 -0.12 -0.12 0.00 0.01 -4.13 0.00 0.00 -4.12 -4.12
26 %"%@ I A S S 2009-10 | 2017-18 0.40 0.40 3.20 4.56 -6.36 0.00 9.67 -1.80 7.87
€ SIS o -8.95 -11.29 86.84 522.75 -117.64 47.02 431.39 452.13 883.52
CRPTIR
27 | r oRfGa Gevz o fscow | 2016-17 | 2019-20 2.25 151 4.44 0.39 0.00 15.60 0.00 15.99 15.99
Qe SR 5 2.25 151 4.44 0.39 0.00 15.60 0.00 15.99 15.99
SIS
PR T -0.73 -0.73 59.07 4.36 -9.74 0.00 1.91 -5.38 -3.47
28 Wﬁ - et 2014-15 | 202021
ST e AT 2o o 2.16 1.95 13.41 1.00 0.00 3.59 0.00 4.59 4.59
29 o B 1995-96 | 2019-20
30 | P (org (A fefeihe 2019-20 | 2020-21 99.08 82.55 274.81 16.91 0.00 806.04 0.00 822.95 822.95
31 | f©«a v mifscoe 2019-20 | 2020-21 44.41 35.42 85.16 167.25 0.00 101.18 0.00 268.43 268.43
32 | s oS! (o @liEres e | 2019-20 2020-21 -2.14 -2.14 0.00 100.00 -2.14 0.00 0.00 97.86 97.86
€ SRR IO 142.78 117.05 432.45 289.52 -11.88 910.81 1.91 1,18845 | 1,190.36
9 (B) 157.50 112.32 76498 | 1,050.11 | -687.16 | 1,050.66 | 756.16 | 1,41361 | 2,169.77
5 (A+B) 261.01 -43.99 | 6,765.53 | 1,768.67 | -4,146.74 | 1,069.20 | 4,798.06 | -1,308.87 | 3,489.19
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e
1 ‘ oS ety els ‘ 2018-19 ‘ 2019-20 -1.21 -3.28 7.25 32.40 9.73 50 22.67 72.67
Je SR ‘{b 121 -3.28 7.25 32.40 -9.73 50 22.67 72.67
CRPTR
2 | oo e wifsazs [ 2016-17 | 2018-19 -77.87 -77.87 70.54 167.73 -948.04 0.00 0.00 -780.31 -780.31
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TAGHE | TRACTS e TRIDT® | s 2 | X O | e | XD
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isfAce I5 | 6 QI A A TG O] | O YS | TW AAETI )
I os eI frat | sl | KIS RECH ) TS 5 ~F Ator © 5 SoArsiw/
NG RN I A& A9 | REI O I& / e | Rfas | Ricne i NG ate (A 9
TS I+ 232 A4 PR | T L | Aentfire [or | gy
SRR
A B C D E F G H | J K=1x L= 1 xJ/100 M
(1+/100)
2005-06 0.00 718.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 71856 | 71856 8.18 777.34 58.78 0.00
2006-07 777.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 777.34 7.66 836.88 59.54 -0.11
2007-08 836.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 836.88 7.14 896.64 59.75 -109.81
2008-09 896.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 896.64 6.76 957.25 60.61 -150.53
2009-10 957.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 957.25 6.83 1,022.63 65.38 -51.90
2010-11 [ 1,022.63 88.68 0.00 0.00 252.00 0.00 340.68 | 1,36331 | 658 1,453.02 89.71 -11.33
2011-12 | 1,453.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.00 150.00 | 1,603.02 [ 6.78 1,711.70 108.68 -599.19
2012-13 | 1,711.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.00 150.00 | 1,861.70 | 6.57 1,984.01 12231 -524.85
2013-14 | 1,984.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 165.22 0.00 16522 | 2,149.23 | 6.53 2,289.57 140.34 -305.74
2014-15 | 2,289.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 268.82 0.00 268.82 | 2,558.39 | 6.40 2,722.13 163.74 -694.84
2015-16 | 2,722.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 334.68 0.00 334.68 | 3,056.81 | 6.47 3,254.59 197.78 -657.12
2016-17 | 3,254.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 394.53 0.00 39453 | 3,649.12 [ 657 3,888.87 239.75 -302.71
2017-18 | 3,888.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 950.68 0.00 950.68 | 4,839.55 | 6.33 5,145.89 306.34 340.62
2018-19 | 5,145.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 892.31 0.00 892.31 | 6,03820 | 7.73 6,504.95 466.75 189.45
2019-20 | 6,504.95 283.13 0.00 0.00 735.95 0.00 1,019.08 | 7,524.03 [ 7.15 8,062.00 537.97 -156.31
™ 1,090.37 4,294.19 5,384.56
2018-19 7 | v ®s HI ) wpiiR qiey | @S2 e9 wiaws 9157 559191 | 2018-19 <21 o wiey | RfFcs™ 38309 o1 f{eavai 37
= T Cofrea/ bl aiel Riqcna iR esie e b9 RGeS E | 150 5391 [iNae evve
B AP =le
A B C E
2019-20 () 156.31 5,384.56 (1) 2.90 8,062.00 (-) 1.94
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A B C D E F © H | J K=1x L= 1 x J/100 M
(1+J/100)
1998-99 0.00 379.46 - 0.62 - 380.08 380.08 9.08 41459 3451 -48.93
1999-2000 41459 211 - 0.73 - 2.84 41743 | 14.91 479.67 62.24 -41.21
2000-01 479.67 2.87 - 0.01 - 2.88 48255 | 11.72 539.11 56.55 -50.03
2001-02 539.11 10.82 - 0.36 - 11.18 55029 | 1247 618.91 68.62 -40.36
2002-03 618.91 0.54 - 0.48 - 1.02 619.93 9.82 680.80 60.88 -47.93
2003-04 680.80 0.42 - 13.26 - 13.68 694.48 9.97 763.72 69.24 -31.93
2004-05 763.72 0.35 - 15.13 - 15.48 779.20 8.47 845.20 66.00 -15.45
2005-06 845.20 0.40 - 9.30 - 9.70 854.90 8.18 924.83 69.93 -24.66
2006-07 924.83 0.52 - 24.46 - 24.98 949.81 766 | 102257 72.75 -30.72
2007-08 1,022.57 22.06 - 16.08 - 38.14 | 1,060.71 714 | 1,136.44 75.73 -25.34
2008-09 1,136.44 571 - 13.75 - 19.46 1,155.90 6.76 1,234.04 78.14 -24.71
2009-10 1,234.04 6.04 - 32.12 - 38.16 | 1,272.20 6.83 | 1,359.09 86.89 -31.76
2010-11 1,359.09 0.33 - 36.11 - 36.44 | 139553 658 | 1,487.36 91.82 1352
2011-12 1,487.36 52.88 - 44.41 - 97.29 | 158465 6.78 | 1,692.09 107.44 21.01
2012-13 1,692.09 0.20 - 44 .95 - 45.15 1,737.24 6.57 1,851.37 114.14 51.21
2013-14 1,851.37 1.46 - 45.30 - 46.76 | 1,898.13 653 | 2,022.08 123.95 25.61
2014-15 2,022.08 0.00 - 71.78 - 7178 | 2,093.86 6.40 | 2,227.87 134.01 -12.65
2015-16 2,227.87 0.00 - 42.88 - 4288 | 2727075 6.47 | 241767 146.92 -6.51
2016-17 2,417.67 0.00 - 4858 - 4858 |  2,466.25 657 | 2,628.28 162.03 23.48
2017-18 2,628.28 111.20 - 76.57 - 187.77 | 2,816.05 633 | 2,994.30 178.26 29.56
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